
Educational Partners 

Educational partners are Catholic Teaching schools, NLEs, NLGs and 

Pupil Premium Reviewers in the Archdiocese of Birmingham that 

schools may wish to approach for support. 

 

 

Teaching Schools 

 

 

The Golden Thread Teaching School Hub, Stoke on Trent www. https://www.goldenthreadtsh.co.uk/  

Blue Sky Teaching School Alliance, Coventry https://blueskytsa.org/ 

 

C2C Teaching School Alliance, Stoke on Trent https://c2cteachingalliance.co.uk/ 

 

National Leaders of Education 

 

 

Our Lady & St Joseph's Catholic Academy, 

Warwickshire          

Mrs Sinead Smith 

www.stjosephs-nuneaton.co.uk/  
 

Painsley Catholic College, Staffordshire Mr Stephen Bell 

http://www.painsley.co.uk/ 

http://www.bctsa.org/
https://c2cteachingalliance.co.uk/
http://www.stjosephs-nuneaton.co.uk/
http://www.painsley.co.uk/


Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School, Coventry 

 

Mrs Helen Quinn 

http://www.sacredheart.coventry.sch.uk/ 

St Giles Catholic Primary School, Staffordshire Mrs Gillian Wretham      

http://www.st-giles.staffs.sch.uk/ 

St Gregory's Catholic Academy, 

Stoke-on-Trent 

Mrs Margaret Yates 

http://www.saintgregorys.org.uk 

St Joseph's Catholic College, Stoke-on-Trent 

 

Ms Roisin Maguire  

http://www.stjosephstrentvale.com/ 

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, 

Dudley 

Mr Mark Hinton 

http://www.st-jo-dud.dudley.sch.uk/ 

St Mary’s Catholic Primary School, 

Stoke-on-Trent 

  

Mr Ian Beardmore 

http://www.stmarysstoke.co.uk 

National Leaders of Governance  

Duncan Whitehouse duncan.whitehouse@walsall.gov.uk 

 

Gurdreep Sanghera gurdeep.sanghera@walsall.gov.uk 

 

Karl Lawton Karl.Lawton@stoke.gov.uk 

 

Pupil Premium Reviewers 

 

 

Painsley Catholic College, Staffordshire 

Mr Stephen Bell 

ceo-pca@painsley.staffs.sch.uk 

 

http://www.sacredheart.coventry.sch.uk/
http://www.st-giles.staffs.sch.uk/
http://www.saintgregorys.org.uk/
http://www.stjosephstrentvale.com/
http://www.st-jo-dud.dudley.sch.uk/
http://www.stmarysstoke.co.uk/
mailto:duncan.whitehouse@walsall.gov.uk
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mailto:ceo-pca@painsley.staffs.sch.uk


St Gregory’s Catholic Academy, Stoke-on-Trent 

Mrs Margaret Yates 

myates@stgca.org.uk 

St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, 

Dudley 

Mr Mark Hinton 

mhinton@sjbca.co.uk 

 

St Thomas More Catholic School, 

Nuneaton 

Mrs Sinead Smith 

sinead.smith@holyspiritmac.co.uk 

 

St Joseph's Catholic College, Stoke-on-Trent 

Ms Melissa Roberts 

SJcollege@stjosephsmail.com 

St Mary’s Catholic Primary School, Birmingham 

Ms Helena Cusack 

 

helena.cusack@stmaryrc.bham.sch.uk 

St Mary’s Catholic Primary School, Stoke-on-Trent 

Mr Ian Beardmore 

ibeardmore@stmarysnewman.co.uk 

 

St Peter’s Catholic School, Solihull 

Mrs Marie Murphy 

murphym@st-peters.solihull.sch.uk 

St Teresa’s Catholic Primary School, Birmingham 

Mr Declan Corkery 

d.corkery@stteresa.bham.sch.uk 
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